
ST. MATTHEW SCHOOL - BASEBALL / SOFTBALL SCHEDULE
2023-2024

Date

Wednesday, February 28, 2024 STM ST. LUKE'S 4:30 4:30
Thursday, February 29, 2024 HOLY CROSS HOLY CROSS 4:30 4:30
Monday, March 4, 2024 ST. GREGORY ST. GREGORY 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, March 6, 2024 STM PROVIDENCE 4:30
Monday, March 18, 2024 STM ST. JAMES 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, March 20, 2024 STM ST. JOHN BOSCO 4:30 4:30
Monday, March 25, 2024 STM ST. ANTHONY 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 OLPH OLPH 5:00 5:00
Thursday, April 4, 2024 STM ST. MARY'S 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, April 10, 2024 ST. PETER & PAUL ST. PETER & PAUL 3:00 3:00
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 STM ST. MARY MAGDALEN 4:30 4:30
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 HOLY SPIRIT HOLY SPIRIT 4:30 4:30

TOURNAMENTS

February 22 ANTONIAN TOURNAMENT X
TOURNAMENT
TOURNAMENT

Location Team Softball Baseball


